Scoresheet for Team: 02701 AIMS FULL BETS

Home Team

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Taito-Arakawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 02701 AIMS FULL BETS
Host Location: Aims

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 02702 AIMS WILD BOARS
Host Location: Aims

SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 09401 Kaneko, Yudai *5 0 09617 Inoko, Toshifumi
*9 0 09399 Okuda, Atsuhiro * 7 0 10851 Kobayashi, Yasuaki
* 3 0 09882 Kato, Hayato *5 0 09625 Mitsutake, Takaaki
* 3 0 10669 Yokotaki, Masaki *4 0 06923 Suzuki, Takahiro
* 2 0 10670 Namai, Akemi *4 0 09623 ltou, Tatsuya
* 2 0 10621 Akita, Megumi N*3 0 09879 Aoto, Eisuke
* 2 0 09403 Nishijima, Serena *2 0 10829 Itou, Saya
N*5 0 11275 Liu, Chinyang ¥3,000 * 2 0 10852 Nishimoto, Shiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02704) Heaven Field Mars On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Mag

Division Rep(s):

02701

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02702 AIMS WILD BOARS
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Taito-Arakawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 02701 AIMS FULL BETS
Host Location: Aims

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02702

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02702 AIMS WILD BOARS

Host Location: Aims
SL MP Player #

*6 0 09401 Kaneko, Yudai *5 0 09617
*9 0 09399 Okuda, Atsuhiro *7 0 10851
*3 0 09882 Kato, Hayato *5 0 09625
* 3 0 10669 Yokotaki, Masaki *4 0 06923
* 2 0 10670 Namai, Akemi *4 0 09623
* 2 0 10621 Akita, Megumi N*3 0 09879
* 2 0 09403 Nishijima, Serena *2 0 10829
N*5 0 11275 Liu, Chinyang ¥3,000 *2 0 10852
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02703) Alvis On 9/24/2019 At Aims

Name

Inoko, Toshifumi

Kobayashi, Yasuaki

Mitsutake, Takaaki

Suzuki, Takahiro

Itou, Tatsuya

Aoto, Eisuke ¥3,000
Itou, Saya

Nishimoto, Shiro



Scoresheet for Team: 02703 Alvis Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Home Team

Division: Taito-Arakawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 02703 Alvis
Host Location:  Alvis
SL MP Player #
* 8 09878
09388
10404
09395
09390
09042
09876
09875

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0

Name

Suzuki, Takashi
Odajima, Kenji
Ogita, Masahiro
Mogi, Satoru
Tanimura, Hiroshi
Suzuki, Asako
Abe, Yukako
Yoshida, Kirari

o

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 02704 Heaven Field Mars
Host Location: Billiard Mag

SL MP Player # Name

*5 0 08617 Amano, Masayuki
*7 0 09137 Watanabe, Sadao
*9 0 02873 Shido, Michiya
*5 0 08624 Yamanaka, Shigehiko
* 5 0 10815 Sakurai, Tomoyuki
* 3 0 08622 Takahashi, Masahiro
*3 0 09909 Tomi, Yoichi

N*1 0 11276 Inami, Airi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02702) AIMS WILD BOARS On 9/24/2019 At Aims

02703

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02704 Heaven Field Mars

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Taito-Arakawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 02703 Alvis
Host Location: Alvis

1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0

SL MP Player # Name

*8 0 09878 Suzuki, Takashi

* 7 0 09388 Odajima, Kenji

*6 0 10404 Ogita, Masahiro

*5 0 09395 Mogi, Satoru

* 3 0 09390 Tanimura, Hiroshi

* 3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako

* 2 0 09876 Abe, Yukako

* 2 0 09875 Yoshida, Kirari
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players

Division Standings Through Last Week

o

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02704

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02704 Heaven Field Mars

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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08617
09137
02873
08624
10815
08622
09909
11276

Billiard Mag

Name

Amano, Masayuki

Watanabe, Sadao

Shido, Michiya

Yamanaka, Shigehiko

Sakurai, Tomoyuki

Takahashi, Masahiro

Tomi, Yoichi

Inami, Airi ¥3,000

(02701) AIMS FULL BETS On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Mag



